

COUNTIE(S) : AROOSTOOK

TABULATION OF BIDS

CONTRACT ID : 018080.00

COMPLETION DATE : 07/29/11

=====

PROJECT(S) : 018080.00
018080.10

LOCATION(S) : FORT KENT AREA, MAINTENANCE SURFACE TREATMENT 2011 ENT OF TRANSPORTATION
ALLAGASH, BRIDGE WEARING SURFACE REPLACEMENT

A TRUE COPY : _____

TITLE : _____

ATTEST : _____

CONTRACT DESCRIPTION : FORT KENT AREA, MAINTENANCE SURFACE TREATMENT 2011. WORK

NOTARY PUBLIC

RANK		VENDOR NO./NAME		TOTAL BID	% OVER LOW BID
1	004090	NORTHERN MAINE PAVING, INC.		\$ 2,770,410.56	100.0000%
2	000022	LANE CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION (THE)		\$ 2,863,084.25	103.3451%

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION 0001 HIGHWAY ITEMS								
0010 202.203	PAVEMENT BUTT JOINTS	400.000 SY	12.00000	4800.00	7.25000	2900.00		
0020 461.13	MAINTENANCE SURFACE MIXTURE	32875.000 T	72.00000	2367000.00	78.60000	2583975.00		
SECTION TOTALS			\$	2,371,800.00	\$	2,586,875.00	\$	
SECTION 0002 STATE TRUCKING								
0100 631.1752	STATE TRUCKING	LUMP	212030.56000	212030.56	98334.25000	98334.25		
SECTION TOTALS			\$	212,030.56	\$	98,334.25	\$	
SECTION 0003 BRIDGE ITEMS								
0030 202.30	REMOVING EXISTING CONCRETE WEARING SURFACE	LUMP	45000.00000	45000.00	17000.00000	17000.00		
0040 403.2101	9.5 MM POLYMER MODIFIED HMA	300.000 T	150.00000	45000.00	190.60000	57180.00		
0050 508.14	HIGH PERFORMANCE WATERPROOFING MEMBRANE	2700.000 LS	70000.00000	70000.00	80000.00000	80000.00		
0060 652.34	CONE	100.000 EA	20.00000	2000.00	7.50000	750.00		
0070 652.35	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS	220.000 SF	13.00000	2860.00	6.75000	1485.00		

COUNTIE(S): AROOSTOOK

TABULATION OF BIDS

CONTRACT ID : 018080.00

=====

		(1) 004090		(2) 000022		()		
		NORTHERN MAINE PAVING, INC.		LANE CONSTRUCTION CORP. (THE				
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0080 652.36	MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES	28.000 CD	290.00000	8120.00	295.00000	8260.00		
0090 652.38	FLAGGER	400.000 HR	34.00000	13600.00	33.00000	13200.00		
SECTION TOTALS			\$	186,580.00	\$	177,875.00	\$	
CONTRACT TOTALS			\$	2,770,410.56	\$	2,863,084.25	\$	